
Blundeston - Oulton Broad - Sir John Leman School SJL8

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Notes

Oulton, Meadow Road (opp)

Blundeston, Queensway (opp)

Blundeston, Lowestoft Road (opp)

Blundeston, Community Centre (opp)

Blundeston, Orchard Close (opp)

Blundeston, Peto’s Corner (S-bound)

Blundeston, Lakeside Rise (opp)

Oulton, Meadow Road (adj)

Oulton, Cambrian Crescent (opp)

Oulton, Noel Road (opp)

Oulton, Rock Road (adj)

Oulton Broad, Flying Dutchman (adj)

Oulton Broad, Beccles Road (o/s 91)

Beccles, Sir John Leman School

BDR
Sch

ST

0735

0738

0739

0740

0741

0744

0749

0753

0756

0758

0759

0802

0803

0830

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

The service is for school students only
NOTES
Sch Operates when Sir John Leman High School is open

ST For school students only.

OPERATORS

BDR Borderbus 01502 714565

Suffolk 08/03/2021

Sir John Leman School - Oulton Broad -  Blundeston SJL8

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Notes

Beccles, Sir John Leman School

Oulton Broad, Beccles Road (opp 91)

Oulton Broad, Flying Dutchman (opp)

Oulton, Rock Road (opp)

Oulton, Noel Road (adj)

Oulton, Cambrian Crescent (adj)

Oulton, Meadow Road (opp)

Blundeston, Queensway (opp)

Blundeston, Lowestoft Road (opp)

Blundeston, Community Centre (opp)

Blundeston, Orchard Close (opp)

Blundeston, Peto’s Corner (S-bound)

Blundeston, Lakeside Rise (opp)

BDR
Sch

ST

1515

1532

1533

1536

1537

1539

1542

1545

1546

1547

1548

1551

1556

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

The service is for school students only
NOTES
Sch Operates when Sir John Leman High School is open

ST For school students only.

OPERATORS

BDR Borderbus 01502 714565

Suffolk 08/03/2021
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