Operator BDR

Service Restrictions Sch Notes ST

Oulton, Meadow Road (opp)	0735
Blundeston, Queensway (opp)	0738
Blundeston, Lowestoft Road (opp)	0739
Blundeston, Community Centre (opp)	0740
Blundeston, Orchard Close (opp)	0741
Blundeston, Peto's Corner (S-bound)	0744
Blundeston, Lakeside Rise (opp)	0749
Oulton, Meadow Road (adj)	0753
Oulton, Cambrian Crescent (opp)	0756
Oulton, Noel Road (opp)	0758
Oulton, Rock Road (adj)	0759
Oulton Broad, Flying Dutchman (adj)	0802
Oulton Broad, Beccles Road (o/s 91)	0803
Beccles, Sir John Leman School	0830

Saturday	Sunday
no service	no service

The service is for school students only

NOTES
Sch Operates when Sir John Leman High School is open

ST For school students only.

OPERATORS
BDR Borderbus 01502 714565 Suffolk 08/03/2021

Sir John Leman School - Oulton Broad - Blundeston

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holiday

Operator BDR Service Restrictions Sch

	Notes 31
Beccles, Sir John Leman School	1515
Oulton Broad, Beccles Road (opp 91)	1532
Oulton Broad, Flying Dutchman (opp)	1533
Oulton, Rock Road (opp)	1536
Oulton, Noel Road (adj)	1537
Oulton, Cambrian Crescent (adj)	1539
Oulton, Meadow Road (opp)	1542
Blundeston, Queensway (opp)	1545
Blundeston, Lowestoft Road (opp)	1546
Blundeston, Community Centre (opp)	1547
Blundeston, Orchard Close (opp)	1548
Blundeston, Peto's Corner (S-bound)	1551
Blundeston, Lakeside Rise (opp)	1556

Saturday	Sunday
no service	no service

The service is for school students only

NOTES
Sch Operates when Sir John Leman High School is open

ST For school students only.

OPERATORS
BDR Borderbus 01502 714565

Suffolk 08/03/2021